FEATURES
PLUG IN TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
ETB 86,88 SERIES
PITCH=3.5mm (0.137inch)
• Special wire protector design to ensure reliable wire clamping
• Be capable of clamping a wide range of wire diameters
'ill E133988(R)
• The male connector of plug using a twin leaf phosphor bronze contact mates with

• Dielectric strength 2000 VAC (Min)
• Insulation resistance 500 Mn, 500 VDC
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB 86 03 0 GO 00 Z -----------
I I
I +--- Z:RoHS Compliant
+--- Special number
+--- Screw type
0: "+" screw (for ETB86)
1: "-" screw (for ETB86)
O:No screw (for ETBBB)
+--- Housing color:
B:Blue, G:Green, K:Black
+--- Terminal type:
□ :Body type (for ETB86)
1:Straight pin type (for ETB88)
2:Right angle type (for ETBBB)
+--- Number of pins
+--- Series: Dimensions and rated
86:Male Connector of plug alignment
screw type (Pitch=3.5mm) ~
8 8: Fe~ale socket threaded insert K:it~hopping
(Pitch=3. 5mm) ,~~
......... >11,1.,.,,, -~"'
+--- Model
DRAWING
D !MENSI ONS UNIT: mm (inch)
ETB86 * * * SERIES
A
I I I
' '
(') ...
~
"' .,, -0
~ I
@ ~--- ft8 @ I
I
f' .
I
1 1 :
I I I
1.. ..1 3,5:1:0,2
(0,137)
Pitch=3 .5mm(O .137inch)
POLE 2 3 4 5
A±0,5 12.1 15.6 19.1 22.6
(0,476) (0,614) (0,751) (0,889)
8±0,5 3.5 7.0 10.5 14.0
(0,137) (0,275) (0,413) (0,551)
C±0,8 17.3 20.8 24.3 27.8
(0,681) (0,818) (0,956) (1.094)
D !MENSI ONS UNIT: mm (inch)
ETBBB * * 1 SERIES
B
3,5±0,2
(0,137)
-
C
. '
A
Pitch=3 .5mm(O .137inch)
POLE 2 3 4 5
A±0,5 12.1 15.6 19.1 22.6
(0,476) (0,614) (0,751) (0,889)
B±0,5 3.5 7.0 10.5 14.0
(0,137) (0,275) (0,413) (0,551)
C±0,8 17.3 20.8 24.3 27.8
(0,681) (0,818) (0,956) (1.094)
--
®@®
C p = C ::J
B
C